

College of Business

CODE OF HONOR

Honesty, integrity, and professionalism are essential to successful, fair, and responsible business endeavors. To encourage a lifelong commitment to these principles, members of the College of Business community promote the highest standards of behavior and accountability.

Students, faculty, and staff in the College of Business strive for intellectual engagement and continual improvement, act honestly and responsibly, and exhibit the highest level of integrity.

Each of us in the College of Business is responsible for the academic integrity of our work and shall not lie, cheat, or plagiarize.

This Code of Honor represents the minimum standard to which we aspire as members of the Bloomsburg University College of Business.



Adopted by the College of Business Students, Faculty and Administration — Spring 2014